
Compact design

Wide input range, 0.4...6mV/V 

rs can be connected 

Using imported electronic components ,

with high frequency response and long –term 

stability, and high accuracy Digital output ±0.001%F.S,  

Analogue output ±0.1%F.S

Input power reverse protection and output 

short-circuit protection 

Tare, set zero, gross weight, 0 tracking and 

other general weighing functions

Use TEDS for auto calibration 

Output mode optional 0...5V, 0...10V, 4...20mA or RS485

0.4...6mV/V

4 350

0.001%F.S

 ± 0.1%F.S,

0. . .5V 0.. .10V 4.. .20mA

RS485

TEDS

B1964
/ Instrumentation and Amplifier

/ Size 

Specifications

Power supply
Maximum Power
Current output
Communication output
Communication protocol
Voltage output
Recommended excitation
Signal Input

/Technique

10...30V DC
3W
0...20mA/4...20mA
RS485
Modbus RTU FREE ASCII
0...5V/0...10V
5VDC
0.4...6mV/V

Channel qty 1 1 One
input and one output  

TEDS

±0.1uV/
±5ppm/
0.001%F.S.
-10...60
-30...80
Aluminum alloy
IP53
0.1kg

Electronic identification
Acquisition frequency
Zero drift
Gain drift
Accuracy
Operation temp range
Deposited temperature
Material
IP Class
Weight

83
67

58

8
24

45

31

10

4644


